Name:

Community Policing, Conflict Resolution & Cultural Diversity
Period:

Mark your answers from the Multiple Choice sections below.  

Strike through correct answer (do not circle):      Ex.
 1.   A      B      C      D      E      F 


1.   A      B      C      D      X      F








2.   A      B      C      X      E      F








3.   X      B      C      D      E      F








4.   X      B      C      D      E      F








5.   A      B      X       D      E      F








6.   A      B      C      D      X      F








7.   A      B      C      X       E      F








8.   A      B      C      D      X      F








9.   X      B      C      D      E      F 










10. A      B      C      D      X      F








11. A      B      C      D      X      F








12. A      X      C      D      E      F








13. X      B      C      D      E      F








14. A      B      C      D      X      F








15. A      B      C      D      X      F








#1 SARA Scenario (2 points a letter, 2 points an application)





Scanning—identifying problems.


Analysis—understanding underlying problems.


Response—developing and implementing solutions.


Assessment—determining the solutions’ effect











#2 Sources of Conflict (1 point each):


Change


Conflicting goals and objectives


Limited resources


Personality differences


Exterior pressures


Differing expectations


Personal problems


Organizational conflict


Competition/rivalry


Poor communication


Different viewpoints


Limited resources


Value/generational/cultural differences


Aggressive, insecure individuals








#3 Conflict Resolution Tips (2 points each):


1. VARIOUS


2.


3.


4.


5.


6.


7.


8.


9.


10.





#4 Conflict Resolution Skills (2 points each):





1. VARIOUS








2.








3.








4.








5.





#5 Road Blocks (1 point each):





Language, colloquialisms,  &/or accents 


Preconceptions/Stereotypes


Lack of common experiences


Responses to physical differences


Differing values, beliefs, or norms


Interpersonal and spatial relationships


Non-verbal communication


Communication styles








#5 Overcoming “ism”s (1 point each):





Look for common ground


Enjoy other cultures  


Respectfully ask questions


Slow down and take the time to get to know the person


Learn proper wording


Become aware of sensitivities 


Don’t dismiss sensitivity 











